	P.S.C. Ky. No. 9720
	Cancels P.S.C. Ky. No. 8335
	•
Bullock	Pen Water District
	OF
Grant, Boone, Kenton	and Pendleton Counties, Kentucky
Rates, Rules and	Regulations for Furnishing
W	later Service
	AT
	•
	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
	OF KENTUCKY
	EFFECTIVE
	JUN 1 0 1992
	PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011.
	SECTION 9 (1)
Filed with PUBI	LIC SERVICE COMMISSION MANAGER
	KENTUCKY SERVICE COMMISSION MANAGER
M - 22	M = 1
SSUED 1//ay 5 , 1992	EFFECTIVE fflag 5 , 1993
	ISSUED BY Bullock Pen Water District
	(Name of Utility)
	6-11 0
	BY fall they free and the
	Chairman, Bobby Burgess
	,,
	10

				FOR Bullock Pen Water District
			No.	P.S.C. Ky. No. 9720
				Sheet No7
Bullock 1	Pen 1	Water	r District	Cancelling P.S.C. Ky. No.
				Sheet No
			RULES AND	REGULATIONS
			applicable meters for such of by the Owners at the expense cost to the District. No such installation shall be such Owners to the District. Upon the filing of such apply shall test the respective lippressure testing to insure the standards and requirements of effected within ten days after the earliest feasible date, appropriate circumstances. By the Owner to the District apply a standard static present all such lines shall be requirements.	ion fee to the District; provided all onnections shall be provided and installed of the respective Owners, and without e made without written application by ication with the District, the District nes of such Owners in such Parks for hat such lines comply with acceptable f the District, which testing shall be er the filing of such application, or at subject to weather conditions and other At the time of filing of the application, the District shall supervise and/or sure test to the lines of the Park, and ired to evidence compliance with the s of the District prior to acceptance
7.		d.	the conditions specified abo	f any such meter within the Park upon ve, the responsibility for such lines umed by and discharged by the District.
	2.	Ind pai ins as cus res	lividual Park Owners now serve d for by said Owners shall re stallations from the District the property of the District stomer meters of the Park Owne	Now Serving Mobile Home Barks: COMMISSION of KENTUCKY d by master meters which were installed and ceive reimbursement for the cost of such before such master meters will be treated and before the water lines and individual rs shall be transferred to and become the or maintenance, operation, and repair. and Water Lines BY: PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MANAGER
DATE OF	ISS	one SUE_		er and for a time period not less than he responsibility for all maintenance DATE EFFECTIVE June 2 1987 Month Day Year
T G G V V P	D. **	6	110	el - Louis P H 1 1-

Title Name of Officer Address

		FOR Bullock Pen Water District	
		P.S.C. Ky. No. 9720	
		Sheet No. 8	
Bullock Pen Water District		Cancelling P.S.C. Ky. No.	
		Sheet No.	
	RULES AND REG	ULATIONS	
	and repairs to lines and meters within the Park until the date of written acceptance of said lines and meters by the District. Upon the expiration of said one year period and upon written acceptance by the District, all responsibility for such lines and meters shall be assumed and discharged by the District, and the Owners shall no longer have any responsibility for such maintenance and repairs.		
4.	a. The District shall begin reading and billing of individual customer's meters as they are installed in mobile home parks, and shall make such computations as are necessary to bill the Park Owners for water consumed by the individual mobile homes prior to the installation of said individual customer's meters for said homes, at the rates approby the Public Service Commission of Kentucky by Order dated March 22, 1978, as amended April 5, 1978.		
	circumstances will the Park Own of said mobile homes.	ers be liable for unpaid water bills PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY	
5.	Disconnections and Reconnections.	EFFECTIVE	
	There shall be no disconnection or individual mobile homes moving in o	reconnection fees applicable to r out of the Park of any Owner.	
6.	Deposits.	PURSUAINT TO 807 KAR 5:011, SECTION 9 (1)	
	governity deposit that is applic	bile home owners to make the same able to other customers of the District bile home owners is provided by the	
	* of \$21.50 by each customer who	ent of a security deposit in the amount is a tenant of a mobile home which is the District, before water service is the District.	

DATE OF ISSUE

Month Day Year

Month Day Year

ISSUED BY Solly former Sharman Follow Little Address

Name of Officer Title Address